
Term Dates 2023/2024 
 

 

 

 
V2 – 18/09/2023 

 

 

 

  

Term 1 

TERM STARTS TERM ENDS 
Yr 7 Residential  W/C Mon 28 Aug 2023 

Friday 20 October 2023 
Yr 12  Thu 31 August 2023 

Yr 8,9,10,11,13 Fri 01 September 2023 

Yr 7 Mon 04 September 2023 

 Bank Holiday - Academy Closed - Monday 28 August 2023  

 Staff Training & Development  – Tuesday 29 & Wednesday 30 August 2023 

 Staff Training & Development – Monday 23 October 2023 

 Student Holiday - Monday 23 October 2023  - Friday 03 November 2023 inclusive 
 

Term 2 

TERM STARTS TERM ENDS 
 

Monday 06 November 2023 
 

 

Friday 22 December 2023 
 

 Inset Day – Friday 08 December 2023 

 Student Holiday – Monday 25 December 2023 – Friday 05 January 2024 inclusive 
 

Term 3 

TERM STARTS TERM ENDS 
 

Monday 08 January 2024 
 

 

Friday 09 February 2024 

 

 Student Holiday - Monday 12 February 2024 – Friday 16 February 2024 inclusive 
 

Term 4 

TERM STARTS TERM ENDS 
 

Monday 19 February 2024 
 

 

Friday 22 March 2024 

 

 Student Holiday - Monday 25 March – Friday 05 April 2024 inclusive 
 

TERM STARTS TERM ENDS 
  

Monday 08 April 2024 
 

 

Friday 24 May 2024 
 

 

 Bank Holiday (May Day) Academy Closed - Monday 06 May 2024 

 Student Holiday - Monday 27 May 2024 (Bank Holiday) – Friday 31 May 2024 inclusive 
 

Term 5 

TERM STARTS TERM ENDS 
 

Monday 03 June 2024 
 

 

Friday 19 July 2024 

 
Notes:  <> Leaving date for Yr 11 students will be provided in due course 
            <> Up to 3 other staff development days may be added to this calendar 


